Результаты срезов по информатике и ИКТ
учителя С.В. Ивановой
19.10.2009‑23.10.2009
	Класс
	Количество

детей
	Оценки
	Средний балл

	
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	

	5а
	13
	8
	4
	1
	-
	4,5

	5в
	13
	5
	6
	2
	-
	4,2

	5б
	13
	6
	4
	3
	-
	4,2

	5г
	11
	3
	5
	3
	-
	4

	8м
	14
	4
	10
	-
	-
	4,2

	9а
	12
	6
	5
	1
	-
	4,4


